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Event 12a: Men's Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 42 Jeremy TEIXEIRA PEREIRA (France) 4:15.646
Lap 1 25.137 25.137 (1)
Lap 2 19.425 44.563 (1)
Lap 3 19.842 1:04.406 (1)
Lap 4 20.449 1:24.855 (1)
Lap 6 42.704 2:07.559 (1)
Lap 7 21.629 2:29.189 (1)
Lap 8 21.647 2:50.836 (1)
Lap 9 21.963 3:12.799 (1)

Lap 10 21.311 3:34.110 (1)
Lap 11 21.351 3:55.462 (1)
Lap 12 20.184 4:15.646 (1)

2. 43 Jean Claude THIEVENT (France) 4:22.373 +6.72
Lap 1 28.365 28.365 (2)
Lap 2 20.118 48.484 (2)
Lap 3 20.111 1:08.596 (2)
Lap 4 20.889 1:29.485 (2)
Lap 6 42.863 2:12.349 (2)
Lap 7 21.370 2:33.719 (2)
Lap 8 21.915 2:55.635 (2)
Lap 9 21.332 3:16.967 (2)

Lap 10 21.738 3:38.705 (2)
Lap 11 22.358 4:01.064 (2)
Lap 12 21.309 4:22.373 (2)


